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Students= | Teachers= Admin Staff =

S.No. DATE DAY EVENT/COMPETITION/TASK
1. 01-11-2024 |Friday Govindha Pooja
2. 02 -11 - 2024 |Saturday
3. 03-11-2024 |Sunday
4, 04 -11 - 2024 |Monday
5. 05-11-2024 |Tuesday
6. 06 —11 — 2024 |Wednesday
7. 07 -11-2024 |Thursday Sir C.V. Raman’s Birthday
8. 08 —11-2024 |Friday
9. 09-11-2024 |Saturday
10. 10-11-2024 |Sunday World Science Day for Peace and Development
11. 11-11-2024 |Monday National Education Day
Maulana Abul Kalam Azad's Birth Anniversary
12. 12 -11-2024 |Tuesday
13. | 13-11-2024 |Wednesday | World Kindness Day

Poster/slogan writing Energy conservation day
14. 14 - 11-2024 | Thursday Children’s Day celebrations / World Diabetes Day

15. 15-11-2024 |Friday Field Trip (District Science Center)

16. 16 -11-2024 | Saturday Karthigai Deepam

17. 17 -11-2024 |Sunday

18. 18-11-2024 |Monday English Poem recitation completion G-1 to G-V
English declamation VI-VIII

19. 19-11-2024 |Tuesday International Men’s Day

20. 20-11-2024 |Wednesday | World Children’s Day
21. 21-11-2024 |Thursday World Television Day
22. 22 —11-2024 Friday
23. 23-11-2024 |Saturday
24, 24 —-11-2024 |Sunday
25. 25-11-2024 Monday
26. 26 -11-2024 |Tuesday Anti-Obesity Day
27. 27 -11-2024 |Wednesday
28. 28 —11-2024 |Thursday

29. 29-11-2024 |Friday

30. 30-11-2024 |Saturday BRAVIA — 2025
(Annual Cultural Extravaganza of IDPS, Ambur.)
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